2015 MEN'S TEXAS DIVISION SCHEDULE

Rice University, Houston,
Texas

Saturday, September 19, 2015

9:00 University of Houston
10:10 Baylor University
11:20 Rice University
12:30 Texas State University

1:40 Baylor University

2:50 Rice University

4:00 Texas State University

5:10 University of Houston

6:20 Texas Tech University

Sunday, September 20, 2015
9:00 Texas Tech University
10:10 Rice University
11:20 Texas State University
12:30 Texas A&M University
1:40 University of Houston
2:50 Texas A&M University
4.00 Rice University

Texas Tech University,

Lubbock, Texas

Saturday, October 3, 2015
9:00 Rice University

10:10 Texas State University

11:20 Texas Tech University

12:30 Baylor University
1:40 Texas State University
2:50 Texas Tech University
4:00  University of Texas
5:10 University of Houston
6:20 Rice University
7:30 Texas State University

Sunday, October 4, 2015
9:00 University of Houston
10:10 Texas Tech University
11:20 Texas State University
12:30 Texas Tech University
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Texas State University
Louisiana State University
Texas Tech University
Texas A&M University
University of Texas
Louisiana State University
Texas Tech University
University of Texas
Texas A&M University

Louisiana State University
Baylor University
University of Texas
Louisiana State University
Baylor University
University of Texas
University of Houston

(Live Stream - Free)

Texas A&M University
University of Houston
University of Texas
Texas A&M University
Rice University
University of Houston
Baylor University
Texas A&M University
University of Texas
Baylor University

Rice University
Texas A&M University
University of Texas
Baylor University

8-9
6-10
5-6
14-17
1-17

9-8
3-21
5-13

4-5
3-6
0-5 Forfeit
17-12
8-3
8-10
4-8

2-14
17-8
5-17
5-11
16-2
5-4
19-3
3-11
1-19
14-8

5-0 Forfeit
9-18
5-16
6-8


http://www.youtube.com/channel/UCyXq8qLbMUpYKc4PPLrcNQw

Texas Division Championship
Texas A&M University, College
Station, Texas

Saturday, October 24, 2015

10:00 1st Seed -
University of Texas
11:10 4th Seed -
Texas State University
12:20 2nd Seed -
Texas A&M University
1:30 3rd Seed -
Louisiana State
University
2:40 Loser Game 2 -
University of Houston
3:50 Winner Game 1 -
University of Texas
5:00 Loser Game 4 -
Baylor University
6:10 Winner Game 3 -

Texas A&M University

Sunday, October 25, 2015
9:30 Loser Game 7 -
Texas Tech University

10:40 Loser Game 8 -

Louisiana State
University

11:50 Winner Game 8 -

Texas A&M University
Winner Game 5 -
University of Houston

1:00
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Game No.
8th Seed - 1
Rice University
5th Seed - 2
University of Houston
7th Seed - 3
Texas Tech University
6th Seed - 4
Baylor University
Loser Game 1 - 5
Rice University
Winner Game 2 - 6
Texas State University
Loser Game 3 - 7
Texas Tech University
Winner Game 4 - 8
Louisiana State University
Game No.

Loser Game 5 - Seventh Place

Rice University

Loser Game 6 - Third Place
Texas State University
Winner Game 6 - First Place
University of Texas
Winner Game 7 - Fifth Place

Baylor University

12-3

13-10

12-5

9-8

20-6

8-7

17-6

10-5

10-11

5-12

8-4

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed

first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Final Place
1
2
3

Regular Season Standing

1
2
4

Team

University of Texas
Texas A&M University
Texas State University

Regular Season Final
Win | Loss | Win. % |Win | Loss
8 0 1.00 11 0
7 1 .875 9 2
5 3 .625 7 4



‘ 4 | 3 ‘ Louisiana State University ‘ 3 ‘ 1 ‘ 750 ‘ 4 | 3
‘ 5 | 5 ‘ University of Houston ‘ 3 ‘ 5 ‘ 375 ‘ 5 | 6
| 6 | 6 'Baylor University 2 |6 | 250 | 3 | 8
‘ 7 | 7 ‘Texas Tech University ‘ 2 ‘ 6 ‘ 250 ‘ 3 | 8
| 8 | 8 'Rice University 0 8 000 |0 11

* Due to Louisiana State University not competing at the Texas Tech University
tournament, the division seeding will occur based on winning percentage for

the teams; Baylor University claims the No. 6 seed due to an 8-6 win against

Texas Tech University.




