2015 MEN'S TEXAS DIVISION SCHEDULE

Rice University, Houston,

Texas

Saturday, September 19, 2015

11:20 Texas State University

12:30 Texas Tech University

Saturo	lay, September 19, 2015			
9:00	University of Houston	vs.	Texas State University	8-9
10:10	Baylor University	vs.	Louisiana State University	6-10
11:20	Rice University	vs.	Texas Tech University	5-6
12:30	Texas State University	vs.	Texas A&M University	14-17
1:40	Baylor University	vs.	University of Texas	1-17
2:50	Rice University	vs.	Louisiana State University	2-9
4:00	Texas State University	vs.	Texas Tech University	9-8
5:10	University of Houston	vs.	University of Texas	3-21
6:20	Texas Tech University	vs.	Texas A&M University	5-13
Sunda	y, September 20, 2015			
9:00	Texas Tech University	vs.	Louisiana State University	4-5
10:10	Rice University	vs.	Baylor University	3-6
11:20	Texas State University	vs.	University of Texas	0-5 Forfeit
12:30	Texas A&M University	vs.	Louisiana State University	17-12
1:40	University of Houston	vs.	Baylor University	8-3
2:50	Texas A&M University	vs.	University of Texas	8-10
4:00	Rice University	vs.	University of Houston	4-8
Texas	Tech University,		(Live Stream - Free)	
Lubbo	ock, Texas			
Sature	lay, October 3, 2015			
9:00	Rice University	vs.	Texas A&M University	2-14
10:10	Texas State University	vs.	University of Houston	17-8
11:20	Texas Tech University	vs.	University of Texas	5-17
12:30	Baylor University	vs.	Texas A&M University	5-11
1:40	Texas State University	vs.	Rice University	16-2
2:50	Texas Tech University	vs.	University of Houston	5-4
4:00	University of Texas	vs.	Baylor University	19-3
5:10	University of Houston	vs.	Texas A&M University	3-11
6:20	Rice University	vs.	University of Texas	1-19
7:30	Texas State University	vs.	Baylor University	14-8
Sunda	y, October 4, 2015			
9:00	University of Houston	vs.	Rice University	5-0 Forfeit
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	

University of Texas

Baylor University

5-16

6-8

vs.

vs.

Texas Division Championship Texas A&M University, College Station, Texas	e			
Saturday, October 24, 2015			Game No.	
10:00 1st Seed -	vs.	8th Seed -	1	12-3
University of Texas		Rice University		
11:10 4th Seed -	vs.	5th Seed -	2	13-10
Texas State University		University of Houston		
12:20 2nd Seed -	vs.	7th Seed -	3	12-5
Texas A&M University		Texas Tech University		
1:30 3rd Seed -	vs.	6th Seed -	4	9-8
Louisiana State		Baylor University		
University				
2:40 Loser Game 2 -	vs.	Loser Game 1 -	5	6-5
University of Houston		Rice University		
3:50 Winner Game 1 -	vs.	Winner Game 2 -	6	20-6
University of Texas		Texas State University		
5:00 Loser Game 4 -	vs.	Loser Game 3 -	7	8-7
Baylor University		Texas Tech University		
6:10 Winner Game 3 -	vs.	Winner Game 4 -	8	17-6
Texas A&M University		Louisiana State University		
Sunday, October 25, 2015			Game No.	
9:30 Loser Game 7 -	vs.	Loser Game 5 -	Seventh Place	10-5
Texas Tech University		Rice University		
10:40 Loser Game 8 -	vs.	Loser Game 6 -	Third Place	10-11
Louisiana State		Texas State University		
University				
11:50 Winner Game 8 -	vs.	Winner Game 6 -	First Place	5-12
Texas A&M University		University of Texas		
1:00 Winner Game 5 -	vs.	Winner Game 7 -	Fifth Place	8-4
University of Houston		Baylor University		

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

			Regular Season		Final		
Final Place	Regular Season Standing	Team	Win	Loss	Win. %	Win	Loss
1	1	University of Texas	8	0	1.00	11	0
2	2	Texas A&M University	7	1	.875	9	2
3	4	Texas State University	5	3	.625	7	4

4	3	Louisiana State University	3	1	.750	4	3
5	5	University of Houston	3	5	.375	5	6
6	6	Baylor University	2	6	.250	3	8
7	7	Texas Tech University	2	6	.250	3	8
8	8	Rice University	0	8	.000	0	11

* Due to Louisiana State University not competing at the Texas Tech University tournament, the division seeding will occur based on winning percentage for the teams; Baylor University claims the No. 6 seed due to an 8-6 win against Texas Tech University.